VOLUME 6 TABLE 43 HOUSEHOLDS, BY TYPE OF POPULATION, AVERAGE NUMBER OF PERSONS PER HOUSEHOLD, FACILITIES, HOUSEHOLD

East Jerusalem EQUIPMENT AND ASSISTANCE (ABSOLUTE NUMBERS AND PERCENTAGES)
Average |Percentages Absolute Numbers
Facilities, Household Number of
. . Non- Non-
Equipment and Assistance Persons per Refugees Total Refugees Total (a)
Refugees Refugees
Household
Facilities 5.1 100.0 100.0 100.0 2,332 9,524 12,369
Toilet
Inside the building, not shared 5.6 57.7 45.6 45.7 1,330 4,283 5,564
Inside the building, shared 4.5 15.6 15.3 15.8 361 1,433 1,920
Outside the building, not 5.5 11.2 15.7 15.4 256 1,475 1,876
shared
Outside the building, shared 4.4 11.4 14.4 16.1 265 1,347 1,952
No toilet 4.4 41 %* 9.0 7.0 94 * 848 854
Not known - - - - 26 ** 138 * 203
Kitchen
Not shared 5.5 77.8 70.7 72.8 1,790 6,618 8,787
Shared 4.5 5.9 * 5.6 5.8 137 * 520 699
No kitchen 4.1 16.3 23.7 21.4 374 2,215 2,585
Not known - - - - 31 ** 171 298
Bath
Not shared 5.4 36.6 22.3 24.7 853 2,114 3,010
Shared 4.1 1.7 ** 14 * 1.9 39 ** 128 * 226
No bath 5.1 61.7 76.3 73.4 1,435 7,218 8,943
Not known - - - - 5 ** 64 * 190

Water Source for Domestic

Use

Tap inside the dwelling 5.5 54.9 40.3 40.6 1,276 3,814 4,974
Tap in yard 5.0 8.3 12.4 13.2 193 1,178 1,623
Private well 53 9.2 19.5 17.1 213 1,848 2,099
Public well 4.8 14.2 15.8 18.2 330 1,498 2,227
Other 4.4 13.4 12.0 10.9 311 1,137 1,336
Not known - - - - 9 ** 49 ** 110 *
Electricity

Have 5.3 78.6 66.4 70.1 1,797 6,153 8,460
Have not 4.8 21.4 33.6 29.9 490 3,115 3,605
Not known - - - - 45 ** 256 304
Household Equipment 100.0 100.0 100.0 2,332 9,524 12,369
Radio (or transister radio)

Have 5.6 75.5 66.9 67.1 1,744 6,262 8,122
Have not 4.2 24.5 33.1 329 505 3,105 3,985
Not known - - - - 23 ** 157 262
Television

Have 5.7 10.8 5.2 6.7 249 491 820




Have not
Not known

Refrigerator
Elecric Refrigerator
Ice box

No Refrigerator
Not known

Assistance

Assistance from UNRWA
Received

Not received

Not known

Regular Assistance from
relatives abroad
Received

Not received

Not known

Other Regular Assistance
Received

Not received

Not known

5.1

5.3
5.2
5.1

5.3
5.0

4.4
5.2

4.4
5.1

89.2

33.9
0.6
65.5

100.0

47.2
52.8

11.0
89.0

3.8
96.2

* ¥

94.8

19.4
04 *
79.2

100.0

21.4
78.6

7.2
92.8

4.1
95.9

93.3

21.7
14
76.9

100.0

22.9
60.1

7.0
93.0

3.7
96.3

2,064
19 **

787
14 **

1,521
10 **

2,332

1,091
1,220
21 * 3k

252
2,046
34 **

90 *
2,234
8 * 3k

8,952
81 *

1,830
138 *

7,475
81 *

9,524

2,005
7,370
149 *

674
8,728
122 *

387
9,052
85 *

(a) The data of the total, are from the full enumeration, excluding households about whose head it is not known if he was a refugee. The

*  The cell value is ‘subject to high sampling error."'

data "By type of population" were collected from the 50% sample.

** The cell value is ‘subject to very high sampling error."'

See dataset documentation for details.

11,346
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